
Energy CLASS Prize

Bringing the Heat to Pulaski County

Pulaski County School District     NCES District # 2104950
925 North Main Street
Somerset KY 42503-1575

Schools to address:

Pulaski County High School    NCES ID # 210495001233
511 University Drive
Somerset KY 42503

Southern Elementary School    NCES ID # 210495001464
198 Enterprise Drive
Somerset KY 42501

Southern Middle School   NCES ID # 210495001572
200 Enterprise Drive
Somerset KY 42501

Project Lead:  Curtis Dixon, curtis.dixon@pulaski.kyschools.us

Business Contact: Denise Milligan, denise.milligan@pulaski.kyschools.us

Team Lead: Jason Eaton, jason.eaton@pulaski.kyschools.us

Team Co-lead:  Shelley Todd, shelley.todd@pulaski.kyschools.us

Team members:  Jacob Shepherd, jacob.shepherd@pulaski.kyschools.us
Evan Brinson, evan.brinson@pulaski.kyschools.us
Curtiss Chaney, curtiss.chaney@pulaski.kyschools.us
Brody Baker, brody.baker@pulaski.kyschools.us
Tyler Hoseclaw, tyler.hoseclaw@pulaski.kyschools.us
Dale Chaney, dale.chaney@pulaski.kyschools.us
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